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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adams, Amira (LincEl) ........................... DONE Medikonda, Advaith (2.0,WyanES)

Aguillar , Chris (MtAiry) ........................ DONE Lee, Jihwan (1.5,Endeav)

Bickers, Carly (LincEl) ............................ DONE Specht , Micah (0.0,Southg)

Black, Taylen (Delshr) ........................... DONE Hill , Kamiya (1.0,Southg)

Blust, Clayton (CinCDS) ......................... DONE Eilers, Jackson (1.0,PawnEx)

Braden, William (Delshr) ...................... DONE Wagner , Jordan (0.0,StWill)

Bruns, Jack (JFBurn) .............................. DONE Cornett, CJ (1.0,Crosrd)

Cao, Ethan (Weller) .............................. DONE Katta, Suhaas (2.0,BigWal)

Carr-Short, DeAndre (MtAiry) .............. DONE Sharpe, Alex (0.0,Southg)

Cornett, CJ (Crosrd) .............................. DONE Bruns, Jack (2.0,JFBurn)

Dixon-Webb, Khaya (Dragon) ............... DONE Goodwin, William (1.0,Bellev)

Donskey, Jett (Ludlow) ......................... DONE Vijayakumar, Pugal Venthan (1.0,Dragon)

Eilers, Jackson (PawnEx) ....................... DONE Blust, Clayton (2.0,CinCDS)

Estrada, Miguel (Delshr) ....................... DONE Kata , Shawn (0.5,Southg)

Gadi, Suresh (Dragon) .......................... DONE Miller, Solomon (1.0,VermPS)

Goodwin, William (Bellev) .................... DONE Dixon-Webb, Khaya (2.0,Dragon)

Hahn , Emma (StWill) ............................ DONE Otter, Samuel (1.5,DeerRn)

Hill , Kamiya (Southg) ........................... DONE Black, Taylen (2.0,Delshr)

Hines, Brooklyn (StIgna) ....................... DONE O'Hara, Joshua (1.5,MtAiry)

Jackson, Evan (Colera) .......................... DONE Pugh, Trey (0.0,MtAiry)

Kanagasabai, Saisarbe (Dragon) ........... DONE Spinks, Samuel (0.5,Ludlow)
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Kata , Shawn (Southg) .......................... DONE Estrada, Miguel (0.5,Delshr)

Katta, Suhaas (BigWal) ......................... DONE Cao, Ethan (1.0,Weller)

Kramer, Jake (PawnEx) ......................... DONE Wu, Kenneth (2.0,GrtrCC)

Kunkler, Ben (PawnEx) .......................... DONE Welbers, Skyler (0.0,ReesPr)

Lee, Jihwan (Endeav) ............................ DONE Aguillar , Chris (1.0,MtAiry)

Link, Connor (WoodEl) .......................... DONE Zhang, Grace (2.0,IndnEl)

Long , Jai'elle (Silver) ............................ DONE Malhotra, Krishna (0.5,SevenH)

Malhotra, Krishna (SevenH) ................. DONE Long , Jai'elle (0.5,Silver)

Mateescu, Bridgette (Crosrd) ............... DONE Wang, David (2.0,Dragon)

McCulley, Maximus (StWill) ................. DONE Portfield, Trenton (1.0,MtAiry)

Medikonda, Advaith (WyanES) ............. DONE Adams, Amira (1.0,LincEl)

Miller, Solomon (VermPS) .................... DONE Gadi, Suresh (0.0,Dragon)

Morales, Sebastian (SuperS) ................ DONE Ye, Lexuan (0.5,PlsntH)

O'Hara, Joshua (MtAiry) ....................... DONE Hines, Brooklyn (1.5,StIgna)

Oder , Matthew (LincEl) ....................... DONE Poland , Mason (0.5,OakdEL)

Otter, Samuel (DeerRn) ........................ DONE Hahn , Emma (0.5,StWill)

Peters, Zoe (LincEl) ............................... DONE Reynoso , Debora (1.0,StWill)

Poland , Mason (OakdEL) ..................... DONE Oder , Matthew (1.5,LincEl)

Portfield, Trenton (MtAiry) .................. DONE McCulley, Maximus (0.0,StWill)

Pugh, Trey (MtAiry) .............................. DONE Jackson, Evan (1.0,Colera)

Ravi Sankar, Navin (Dragon) ................. DONE Wong Miller, Ming Geet (1.0,StJosS)
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Reynoso , Debora (StWill) ..................... DONE Peters, Zoe (0.0,LincEl)

Sharpe, Alex (Southg) ........................... DONE Carr-Short, DeAndre (1.0,MtAiry)

Specht , Micah (Southg) ....................... DONE Bickers, Carly (1.0,LincEl)

Spinks, Samuel (Ludlow) ....................... DONE Kanagasabai, Saisarbeshh (1.0,Dragon)

Vijayakumar, Pugal Ve (Dragon) ........... DONE Donskey, Jett (0.0,Ludlow)

Wagner , Jordan (StWill) ....................... DONE Braden, William (1.0,Delshr)

Wang, David (Dragon) .......................... DONE Mateescu, Bridgette (1.0,Crosrd)

Welbers, Skyler (ReesPr) ...................... DONE Kunkler, Ben (1.0,PawnEx)

Wong Miller, Ming Gee (StJosS) ........... DONE Ravi Sankar, Navin (2.0,Dragon)

Wu, Kenneth (GrtrCC) .......................... DONE Kramer, Jake (1.0,PawnEx)

Ye, Lexuan (PlsntH) ............................... DONE Morales, Sebastian (1.5,SuperS)

Zhang, Grace (IndnEl) ........................... DONE Link, Connor (1.0,WoodEl)
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